
XIX Camp Brasileiro de Steel Challenge 2024 - FULL
2024-02-01
Match Results - By Division

Carry Optics

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 10: ST01 -
Roundabout

11: ST02
- Smoke
& Hope

12: ST03
- The

Pendulum

13: ST04
- 5 To Go

14: ST05 -
Accelerator

15: ST06 -
Showdown

16: ST07
- Speed
Option

17: ST08
- Outer
Limits

1 Ferreira, Thiago Henriques 1011923 U CO 114.41 100.00 11.55 11.63 16.96 15.18 13.84 12.07 15.47 17.71
2 Veltroni, Danilo Gorrera 1012496 U CO 116.75 98.00 12.64 13.37 16.71 16.20 13.32 11.43 15.96 17.12

3 Daniel, Alexandre Goncalves Teixeira 1013350 U CO 130.24 87.85 12.64 14.04 16.84 19.62 17.98 15.60 15.27 18.25

4 Pereira, Otavio Cesar Anchieta 1012975 U CO 134.85 84.84 15.27 14.21 16.95 19.24 16.69 15.71 16.88 19.90
5 Luminatti, Bruno FPTP-???? U CO 145.76 78.49 14.60 12.58 21.93 20.97 17.19 13.82 18.68 25.99

6 Ferreira, Mauro Thompson 1001553 U CO 146.94 77.86 19.96 13.10 20.33 16.82 22.60 16.12 18.11 19.90
7 Tonon Filho - 1D, Renato Jose FPTP-3863 U CO 150.07 76.24 16.48 13.57 22.35 19.76 21.60 18.07 17.75 20.49

8 Silveira, Adriano Alves da 1012586 U CO 152.14 75.20 15.75 14.85 21.13 19.11 21.10 17.87 19.37 22.96

9 Alves, Domingos Alexandre Rigos 1012837 U CO 164.78 69.43 15.78 15.13 21.18 21.40 22.26 19.91 21.35 27.77
10 Lourenco, Andre Thiago Lopes 1010454 U CO 165.14 69.28 22.31 16.62 22.48 23.69 18.83 18.15 19.20 23.86

11 Passarella Junior, Jose Alair 1012578 U CO 166.09 68.88 19.42 18.54 25.84 20.52 20.53 19.18 19.28 22.78
12 Ferreira, Gustavo de Lima 1013349 U CO 167.66 68.24 15.80 17.03 28.57 21.96 19.16 22.23 20.36 22.55

13 Barbirotto, Marcelo 1011850 U CO 168.99 67.70 19.12 18.33 26.98 19.18 19.46 17.38 22.87 25.67

14 Garcia, Daniel Borba 1013634 U CO 170.20 67.22 19.40 16.43 21.97 21.80 21.86 20.56 22.41 25.77
15 Kou, Alexander Yamaguchi 1013377 U CO 175.85 65.06 20.39 14.38 29.91 22.36 21.97 21.70 22.54 22.60

16 Rodrigues Junior, Onessimo 1013420 U CO 184.77 61.92 20.78 17.65 27.33 23.78 24.31 21.46 21.29 28.17
17 Campos, Pedro Henrique Ferrao 1013390 U CO 192.84 59.33 44.29 17.30 19.59 23.39 18.80 25.20 20.24 24.03

18 Afonso, Rodrigo Braga 1010536 U CO 201.59 56.75 21.77 20.00 27.22 27.79 23.25 25.90 26.97 28.69

19 Afonso, Demetrio Braga 1011378 U CO 240.16 47.64 27.52 22.28 29.71 29.85 27.68 30.24 37.00 35.88
20 Vicente, Pamela Giannini Assis 1012565 U CO 242.20 47.24 26.41 19.94 39.43 38.31 34.68 22.99 25.45 34.99

21 Jacintho, Paulo Henrique 1013996 U CO 245.36 46.63 28.28 20.60 42.13 33.22 27.81 26.36 32.17 34.79
22 Teramachi, Antonio Itiro 1015807 U CO 261.85 43.69 34.51 28.86 34.84 26.80 27.20 33.97 34.70 40.97

23 Rebustini, Weeley FPTP-4256 U CO 333.93 34.26 22.12 120.00 47.71 31.49 25.26 22.28 30.06 35.01

24 (DQ) Muller, Bernnard FPTP-4488 U CO - - - - - - - - -
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1 Oshiro, Rodrigo Yoshimi FPTP-3453 U L 169.39 100.00 17.82 18.35 20.63 22.27 20.29 19.81 26.51 23.71

2 Silva , Fernando Lemes da 1013352 U L 177.30 95.54 19.26 15.60 25.59 20.90 20.80 22.09 23.80 29.26

3 Tercariol Junior, Ivaldo FPTP-4001 U L 186.14 91.00 19.00 19.65 23.89 24.03 26.11 23.61 23.29 26.56
4 Santos, Marcelo Chicon dos 1013388 U L 221.64 76.43 22.19 17.64 36.51 27.82 29.21 25.02 28.60 34.65

5 Barbirotto, Vinicius 1017135 U L 239.33 70.78 23.82 18.77 31.09 31.62 43.34 28.88 31.76 30.05
6 Jaria, Marisa Dalva Fuganti 1013343 U L 244.65 69.24 22.90 23.71 28.03 32.53 40.58 28.09 31.92 36.89

7 Campos, Demerson Alves de FPTP-3219 U L 262.10 64.63 27.55 21.38 34.03 27.00 37.72 43.92 37.14 33.36
8 Chang, Alexandre Issam 1010607 U L 330.57 51.24 28.95 26.99 55.99 41.18 37.87 37.76 54.80 47.03

9 Chang, Julia 1010606 U L 440.27 38.47 33.63 30.82 56.87 56.81 56.22 72.02 53.06 80.84

10 Martingo - 3D, Cassio Barbosa 1005857 U L 827.14 20.48 120.00 17.14 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
11 Lima - 2D, Fabio de Almeida 1011897 U L 828.75 20.44 18.75 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

12 Belino - 2D, Jose Carlos Monteiro 1001328 U L 864.41 19.60 99.65 120.00 96.88 97.88 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
13 Ando - 4D, Andre Akio 1004775 U L 930.00 18.21 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

14 Zaganin - 2D, Diego 1013262 U L 930.00 18.21 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
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1 Oliveira, Lucimar Domingues de 1001018 U L 129.54 100.00 14.37 14.19 17.39 15.75 15.63 15.13 17.11 19.97
2 Nascimento, Joao Paulo Klincevicius 1007518 U L 133.95 96.71 13.24 11.19 21.03 18.24 14.84 16.67 18.91 19.83

3 Silva, Vander Rodolfo 1008697 U L 136.88 94.64 15.74 12.54 20.63 18.29 16.74 15.16 18.07 19.71

4 Nibi, Henrique Abdul FPTP-2723 U L 142.66 90.80 15.28 14.48 20.25 18.23 19.12 14.69 20.70 19.91
5 Betti, Joao Ednaldo 1013332 U L 163.60 79.18 17.76 14.56 22.27 22.36 22.50 17.74 20.97 25.44

6 Guimaraes - 1D, Eduardo Valladares 1001054 U L 164.79 78.61 14.17 14.83 33.01 22.10 18.25 14.94 19.54 27.95
7 Jian, Chen 1011992 U L 174.27 74.33 21.81 15.63 24.31 21.75 21.39 18.68 21.62 29.08

8 Oliveira, Felipe Mesquita de 1013410 U L 178.00 72.78 20.58 17.15 22.41 21.66 24.87 20.79 25.20 25.34

9 Romani, Carlos Eduardo Targa 1014101 U L 184.92 70.05 20.34 17.69 26.15 24.43 24.44 21.94 23.76 26.17
10 Wicher, Carlos Augusto 1005455 U L 188.27 68.81 21.65 15.38 25.80 28.65 23.21 21.33 25.34 26.91

11 Sdoia, Gabriel Decot 1012106 U L 195.95 66.11 21.69 15.02 34.37 29.02 21.15 22.82 23.50 28.38
12 Matos - 1D, Sant'Ana Luiz 1012714 U L 199.07 65.07 18.92 14.20 30.06 27.12 27.33 25.17 25.43 30.84

13 Modesto, Vania Licia 1009838 U L 209.15 61.94 22.40 18.67 26.92 27.02 28.00 24.65 27.70 33.79

14 Rathsam, Guilherme Henrique Fernandes 1016848 U L 220.16 58.84 27.87 21.01 26.91 29.25 27.21 27.01 24.68 36.22
15 Bertolino, Carmino Barbosa 1013326 U L 223.86 57.87 20.89 18.16 36.37 29.06 31.17 25.63 25.05 37.53

16 Franco, Jose Otavio Junqueira 1012549 U L 232.72 55.66 20.99 16.05 37.52 27.10 27.49 35.04 26.00 42.53
17 Tabata, Marcelo Aparecido FPTP-4469 U L 249.08 52.01 28.91 24.83 37.12 35.04 24.49 30.64 27.43 40.62

18 Fonte, Joao Luiz Carneiro da 1016098 U L 279.22 46.39 30.99 21.39 34.34 44.08 40.57 31.13 32.53 44.19

19 Veronese, Cleber 1004934 U L 280.20 46.23 27.25 20.38 47.98 36.44 32.25 37.63 28.40 49.87
20 Silva, Renato Gomes da 1013465 U L 291.09 44.50 31.26 21.91 51.52 33.90 32.40 31.94 41.14 47.02

21 Silva Junior, Jose Procopio 1012704 U L 292.52 44.28 30.88 20.35 71.00 28.31 32.04 26.29 35.21 48.44
22 Tabata, Ana Cristina guides Gouvea FPTP-4470 U L 319.23 40.58 33.83 34.13 41.52 39.28 38.95 43.29 49.54 38.69

23 Tabata, Andre Kazuo FPTP-4467 U L 384.70 33.67 32.78 18.42 36.61 50.29 49.74 60.60 70.28 65.98
24 Tabata, Vanessa Santichiolli FPTP-4468 U L 761.45 17.01 115.14 94.92 96.44 74.26 102.62 75.80 112.27 90.00

25 De La Riva - 2D, Fernando 1012390 U L 830.55 15.60 20.55 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

26 Canela - 4D, Gustavo Carvalho 1013308 U L 834.43 15.52 120.00 120.00 24.43 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
27 Maciel - 1D, Ana Paula 1012288 U L 848.06 15.27 38.06 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

28 Lima - 4D, Carlos 1008138 U L 856.43 15.13 95.71 120.00 94.85 95.87 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
29 Catanas - 1D, Victor 1012287 U L 857.95 15.10 47.95 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

30 Gregaitis, Leandro 1003526 U L 930.00 13.93 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

31 Guerino - 2D, Marcio Eduardo 1011261 U L 930.00 13.93 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
32 Souza - 2D, Alexandre Tripiciano 1011296 U L 930.00 13.93 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

33 (DQ) Cassola, Rafael de Oliveira FPTP-4471 U L - - - - - - - - -
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1 Guimaraes - 2D, 3duardo Valladares 1001054 U MRIRON 96.61 100.00 10.03 9.48 12.26 13.36 11.06 10.81 13.03 16.58
2 Ando - 2D, Andre Akio 1004775 U MRIRON 99.79 96.81 9.12 9.14 12.91 10.31 18.69 10.38 11.96 17.28

3 Zaganin - 1D, Diego 1013262 U MRIRON 101.91 94.80 9.36 9.78 18.48 14.57 11.69 10.40 12.76 14.87
4 Gimenez, David FPTP-4039 U MRIRON 103.20 93.61 12.80 9.63 13.20 14.18 13.64 11.19 12.76 15.80

5 Canela - 1D, Gustavo Carvalho 1013308 U MRIRON 103.35 93.48 11.44 11.75 14.48 14.26 12.70 11.74 12.43 14.55

6 Przewodowski - 2D, Carlos Andre Braile 1011295 U MRIRON 116.11 83.21 12.16 10.26 14.10 15.02 14.30 14.50 14.94 20.83
7 Pavan, Marcelo 1008714 U MRIRON 121.06 79.80 17.30 12.09 14.96 16.11 13.36 13.19 16.10 17.95

8 Matos - 2D, Sant'Ana Luiz 1012714 U MRIRON 129.83 74.41 11.17 13.27 21.70 16.49 16.50 13.27 18.03 19.40
9 Guerino - 1D, Marcio Eduardo 1011261 U MRIRON 136.39 70.83 14.85 15.24 20.85 17.92 17.07 15.18 17.35 17.93

10 Piovezan, Alvaro Luiz 1004848 U MRIRON 142.64 67.73 14.87 14.41 17.99 21.41 16.87 14.94 19.34 22.81

11 Murbach, Marcelo FPTP-???? U MRIRON 155.64 62.07 15.74 15.31 23.85 15.73 16.40 13.59 19.03 35.99
12 Blau, Andre Philippe Pagliuca 1008783 U MRIRON 159.31 60.64 15.99 15.93 21.12 23.46 20.68 16.78 20.03 25.32

13 Maringolo, Mauricio 1013378 U MRIRON 175.21 55.14 21.28 13.10 21.93 40.85 20.42 17.62 18.70 21.31
14 Blau, Adriana Carvalho Cintra 1008922 U MRIRON 189.99 50.85 19.16 17.31 21.93 29.27 27.62 24.16 26.93 23.61

15 Rino, Caio Spinelli 1016085 U MRIRON 218.52 44.21 30.51 28.82 28.44 27.99 22.67 25.61 29.88 24.60

16 Rocha - 1D, Edson Mendes Mazzei 1006413 U MRIRON 275.17 35.11 103.96 21.91 21.50 53.85 18.12 11.67 15.47 28.69
17 Martingo - 2D, Cassio Barbosa 1005857 U MRIRON 827.06 11.68 120.00 17.06 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

18 Izidorio de Mello - 2D, Euza Maria Rocha 1010955 U MRIRON 833.28 11.59 120.00 23.28 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
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1 Ando - 1D, Andre Akio 1004775 U MROPTICS 89.08 100.00 9.00 9.07 11.43 11.45 10.46 10.67 12.03 14.97

2 Souza - 1D, Lamartine Fernandes 1006843 U MROPTICS 89.20 99.87 9.23 9.79 11.95 11.90 12.47 9.07 11.57 13.22

3 Saldanha - 1D, Felipe 1010169 U MROPTICS 95.91 92.88 10.66 8.76 13.80 11.80 12.66 10.23 11.86 16.14
4 Esparrinha - 2D, Ricardo Vaz 1009186 U MROPTICS 97.28 91.57 10.47 9.68 12.41 12.97 13.58 10.84 12.16 15.17

5 Hatajima, Bruno 1013190 U MROPTICS 105.25 84.64 10.00 10.36 14.38 14.64 12.41 11.85 13.40 18.21
6 Arbex, Gustavo 1013778 U MROPTICS 105.88 84.13 12.59 11.95 14.27 13.66 14.44 11.37 12.22 15.38

7 Gozzoli, Ricardo Augusto 1006302 U MROPTICS 109.19 81.58 11.70 11.33 13.67 13.70 15.19 13.48 14.84 15.28

8 Esparrinha - 2D, Daniela Harano 1009694 U MROPTICS 113.73 78.33 12.10 11.74 13.26 17.68 14.43 11.36 15.68 17.48
9 Mazzeo - 1D, Marcelo 1012741 U MROPTICS 120.51 73.92 12.29 15.54 13.96 16.13 15.43 13.19 14.19 19.78

10 Machado Filho, Rubens Walter 1014095 U MROPTICS 121.31 73.43 14.69 11.39 15.05 17.66 17.30 11.59 17.19 16.44
11 Suaed - 2D, Diego de Carvalho 1014025 U MROPTICS 125.47 71.00 13.80 8.80 14.68 19.52 18.30 18.30 16.90 15.17

12 Ferraz, Juliana Silva 1011492 U MROPTICS 130.14 68.45 14.06 13.25 17.74 15.23 14.94 14.36 17.52 23.04

13 Cesarini, Allan Eduardo Sa 1013439 U MROPTICS 134.17 66.39 13.19 13.54 16.33 16.17 20.63 18.42 16.56 19.33
14 Ferreira - 2D, Gustavo de Lima 1013349 U MROPTICS 136.17 65.42 13.19 17.13 19.87 15.46 14.67 15.14 21.73 18.98

15 Vicente, Jose Fernando 1013370 U MROPTICS 137.17 64.94 12.54 14.76 16.71 18.17 26.86 13.97 16.68 17.48
16 Nery - 2D, Luciana Midori Tagomori Ono 1012746 U MROPTICS 137.28 64.89 10.66 15.17 23.44 17.26 12.72 11.94 19.51 26.58

17 Wagner, Rogerio 1013514 U MROPTICS 140.84 63.25 24.56 11.09 18.80 18.65 14.45 16.47 16.20 20.62

18 Mangini, Claudia 1012715 U MROPTICS 143.16 62.22 13.90 20.21 20.64 18.56 14.87 17.31 16.61 21.06
19 Ramos - 2D, Luiz Renato Rosseto FPTP-3776 U MROPTICS 146.55 60.78 22.34 14.82 18.97 19.54 20.88 14.58 15.43 19.99

20 Francisco Junior, Wilson 1013734 U MROPTICS 151.42 58.83 15.84 17.10 19.51 19.20 21.85 16.98 18.98 21.96
21 Francisco, Victor Viviani 1003746 U MROPTICS 156.05 57.08 19.85 13.87 22.13 17.76 16.04 33.13 14.80 18.47

22 Zaghetti, Edvaldo Eder Aparecido 1008632 U MROPTICS 183.54 48.53 11.09 10.46 13.06 14.93 15.46 15.13 13.41 90.00

23 Lima - 3D, Carlos 1008138 U MROPTICS 850.87 10.47 93.17 120.00 93.58 94.12 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
24 Belino - 1D, Jose Carlos Monteiro 1001328 U MROPTICS 858.64 10.37 97.39 120.00 95.70 95.55 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

25 Gomes - 2D, Marcos 1003403 U MROPTICS 930.00 9.58 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
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1 Chin, Chang Hong 1002579 U O 131.77 100.00 15.60 11.68 18.42 15.82 16.23 15.62 17.94 20.46
2 Saldanha, Jaime Roberto M 1001201 U O 132.65 99.34 17.57 19.09 15.88 16.25 14.78 14.61 15.26 19.21

3 Quadrado, Jean 1001210 U O 137.08 96.13 14.52 15.94 16.94 16.34 15.52 16.61 20.35 20.86
4 Requena, Felipe Dacorso FPTP-4432 U O 161.84 81.42 21.35 17.25 20.38 20.09 22.49 16.19 17.08 27.01

5 Saldanha, Suzana Midori 1003877 U O 170.52 77.28 20.51 17.54 21.34 22.64 19.59 21.39 22.17 25.34
6 Chang, Shirley Megumi 1003401 U O 192.07 68.61 20.72 18.27 28.88 23.46 21.13 22.26 24.95 32.40

7 Meirelles, Ricardo Junqueira 1004865 U O 239.85 54.94 29.41 19.09 35.27 35.14 28.67 26.97 23.67 41.63

8 Lima - 2D, Carlos 1008138 U O 835.43 15.77 95.76 99.15 95.57 94.95 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
9 Catanas - 2D, Victor 1012287 U O 841.96 15.65 31.96 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

10 Barbosa, Leonardo Lopes Vilhena 1011971 U O 903.88 14.58 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 93.88 90.00
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1 Ando - 3D, Andre Akio 1004775 U PCIRON 102.71 100.00 10.59 10.88 13.38 14.64 12.94 11.38 12.47 16.43
2 Przewodowski - 1D, Carlos Andre Braile 1011295 U PCIRON 157.95 65.03 16.81 14.54 22.06 18.26 16.65 16.06 27.66 25.91
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1 Saldanha - 2D, Felipe 1010169 U PCOPTICS 90.58 100.00 8.63 9.59 12.55 13.23 9.99 10.56 11.50 14.53

2 Suaed - 1D, Diego de Carvalho 1014025 U PCOPTICS 95.65 94.70 10.43 10.85 12.47 13.66 10.66 11.49 12.24 13.85
3 Souza - 2D, Lamartine Fernandes 1006843 U PCOPTICS 96.18 94.18 10.52 10.58 12.22 12.93 11.49 8.99 12.12 17.33

4 Noble, Augusto Cabrera 1013140 U PCOPTICS 101.33 89.39 9.72 8.29 12.81 13.91 12.06 11.11 18.51 14.92
5 Esparrinha - 1D, Ricardo Vaz 1009186 U PCOPTICS 105.06 86.22 9.76 10.28 14.31 17.50 13.00 10.95 13.57 15.69

6 Gomes - 1D, Marcos 1003403 U PCOPTICS 112.52 80.50 12.31 13.00 14.26 13.61 12.87 15.73 13.93 16.81

7 Nanni, Alexandre 1013195 U PCOPTICS 115.60 78.36 12.84 11.19 15.83 14.52 14.62 13.56 14.89 18.15



8 Carvalho, Emerson Ricardo 1009058 U PCOPTICS 115.79 78.23 14.24 10.02 15.95 14.11 15.81 12.06 16.19 17.41
9 Benincasa, Guilherme Pina 1013431 U PCOPTICS 119.35 75.89 12.69 12.53 17.58 14.74 16.13 13.34 12.98 19.36

10 Rosario, Glauco do FPTP-3188 U PCOPTICS 120.56 75.13 13.24 12.84 16.28 17.87 14.31 13.01 15.45 17.56

11 Nery, Roberto Ono 1007983 U PCOPTICS 121.03 74.84 13.77 12.94 14.18 15.57 18.33 13.08 16.52 16.64
12 Morelli, Ferdinando Rigueira 1013201 U PCOPTICS 124.36 72.84 13.82 14.41 17.65 15.60 15.97 13.58 14.63 18.70

13 Barbosa, Alexandre 1012743 U PCOPTICS 124.76 72.60 13.76 13.00 20.07 16.06 15.75 12.24 15.35 18.53
14 Fonseca - 1D, Andre Luiz Joia 1013505 U PCOPTICS 125.13 72.39 13.20 12.81 15.11 17.25 15.19 15.97 16.32 19.28

15 China - 2D, Ricardo G de C 1003712 U PCOPTICS 125.64 72.09 13.97 12.89 17.44 15.78 15.82 13.22 15.54 20.98

16 Nery - 1D, Luciana Midori Tagomori Ono 1012746 U PCOPTICS 126.20 71.77 15.03 11.60 18.45 18.15 12.42 15.09 16.03 19.43
17 Ozores, Fabian Ferreira 1014710 U PCOPTICS 126.49 71.61 14.72 13.98 16.58 20.82 16.42 12.17 14.61 17.19

18 Tanze, Andre Rodrigues Daraia FPTP-3488 U PCOPTICS 127.97 70.78 15.02 12.78 15.94 13.40 16.76 15.44 16.31 22.32
19 Carreira Junior, Fernando da Piedade 1008982 U PCOPTICS 129.81 69.78 13.88 13.14 19.37 16.71 14.48 13.43 18.69 20.11

20 Oliveira, Jorge Luiz de 1006552 U PCOPTICS 133.85 67.67 14.74 12.05 21.37 17.96 15.87 13.38 15.60 22.88

21 Souza - 1D, Alexandre Tripiciano 1011296 U PCOPTICS 134.61 67.29 16.56 13.22 15.63 15.92 18.45 16.53 15.80 22.50
22 Esparrinha - 1D, Daniela Harano 1009694 U PCOPTICS 134.70 67.25 16.41 12.81 17.35 16.72 15.24 12.38 15.59 28.20

23 Machado, Claudine Fernando 1004778 U PCOPTICS 138.89 65.22 14.17 14.35 19.03 18.35 17.68 15.69 17.51 22.11
24 Moraes, Thiago Dapra de 1013482 U PCOPTICS 139.88 64.76 14.89 13.61 18.69 17.16 13.66 14.41 17.91 29.55

25 Kuhn, Renato 1013464 U PCOPTICS 144.73 62.59 18.88 12.93 19.20 17.95 17.11 18.75 16.77 23.14
26 Goyos, Thiago 1013982 U PCOPTICS 148.53 60.98 14.93 11.29 22.45 18.03 16.39 13.66 28.59 23.19

27 Gazzola, Boris FPTP-4385 U PCOPTICS 200.99 45.07 22.49 22.33 25.32 25.67 30.47 23.41 23.72 27.58

28 Collina, Joao Paulo FPTP-4472)) U PCOPTICS 204.05 44.39 22.68 19.35 29.20 25.77 36.31 20.88 19.80 30.06
29 Muniz, Renato Lopes FPTP-4484 U PCOPTICS 210.01 43.13 18.24 18.61 25.77 26.90 23.69 35.85 22.92 38.03

30 Rocha - 2D, Edson Mendes Mazzei 1006413 U PCOPTICS 822.83 11.01 12.83 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
31 Izidorio de Mello - 1D, Euza Maria Rocha 1010955 U PCOPTICS 826.04 10.97 120.00 16.04 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

32 Lima - 1D, Carlos 1008138 U PCOPTICS 853.96 10.61 94.09 120.00 94.99 94.88 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

33 Mazzeo - 2D, Marcelo 1012741 U PCOPTICS 903.18 10.03 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 93.18 120.00 90.00

Production

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time %
10: ST01 -

Roundabout

11: ST02
- Smoke
& Hope

12: ST03
- The

Pendulum

13: ST04
- 5 To Go

14: ST05 -
Accelerator

15: ST06 -
Showdown

16: ST07
- Speed
Option

17: ST08
- Outer
Limits

1 Correa, Douglas Miramoto 1008703 U P 126.95 100.00 15.19 11.49 16.74 14.92 17.95 14.92 14.84 20.90

2 Barbirotto, Lucca 1012885 U P 132.70 95.67 13.14 13.55 17.68 17.64 16.04 15.00 19.98 19.67

3 Chibusa, Cesar Toshio 1012260 U P 144.79 87.68 17.40 13.42 19.61 20.38 15.08 16.20 22.97 19.73
4 Azevedo, Hamilton de 1011930 U P 158.68 80.00 17.01 13.97 24.97 20.76 21.93 15.89 18.51 25.64

5 Jiping, Tan 1011986 U P 161.08 78.81 17.87 13.97 22.07 20.84 20.59 18.69 22.26 24.79
6 Araujo, Kauan FPTP-4264 U P 174.87 72.60 16.35 17.89 24.75 21.00 21.73 19.83 20.84 32.48

7 Omine, Rodrigo do Nascimento 1012265 U P 175.48 72.34 17.79 15.36 24.32 21.37 22.72 20.37 28.56 24.99

8 De La Riva - 1D, Fernando 1012390 U P 181.83 69.82 23.53 16.94 25.15 25.80 22.35 18.19 20.91 28.96
9 Perez, Fernando 1013963 U P 184.21 68.92 17.92 15.12 31.55 26.25 21.07 23.64 21.14 27.52

10 Zhuge, Jianfan FPTP-4475 U P 189.15 67.12 20.62 14.47 23.72 23.08 21.71 24.58 23.16 37.81
11 Ferreira, Alfredo Barcelos 1014704 U P 190.72 66.56 19.71 19.65 27.18 28.44 26.96 20.67 23.48 24.63

12 Prado, Alessio Victor 1013430 U P 191.42 66.32 20.19 17.60 21.68 27.38 27.38 20.23 28.34 28.62

13 Vicente, Anderson Agiani 1012564 U P 192.42 65.98 19.23 21.47 25.29 30.69 25.48 21.84 22.31 26.11
14 Leite Filho, Celso Simao FPTP-4331 U P 195.41 64.97 19.60 18.46 29.24 29.82 26.16 19.51 20.69 31.93

15 Silva, Luiz Rogerio Moreira da 1010384 U P 196.81 64.50 19.35 16.62 29.34 25.71 25.34 23.51 25.50 31.44
16 Lima - 1D, Fabio de Almeida 1011897 U P 197.39 64.31 28.37 18.15 29.41 25.47 21.30 19.67 20.66 34.36

17 Cesarino, Alexandre de Freitas 1013065 U P 197.89 64.15 23.50 18.30 23.49 25.30 26.34 22.54 29.07 29.35

18 Pinelli Junior, Carlos 1013197 U P 199.25 63.71 24.61 17.64 29.94 30.36 22.54 24.33 20.86 28.97
19 Nakamura, Rogerio Jum 1013380 U P 206.43 61.50 23.47 18.20 38.03 24.97 22.69 23.39 23.77 31.91

20 Ramos - 1D, Luiz Renato Rosseto FPTP-3776 U P 209.76 60.52 24.12 17.44 27.15 32.30 23.77 25.18 28.55 31.25
21 Vivian, Daniel 1013259 U P 210.24 60.38 20.21 20.80 26.14 31.75 23.38 27.07 24.51 36.38

22 Almeida Filho, Jose Roberto Barbosa de 1013868 U P 210.71 60.25 26.93 19.05 34.80 25.36 24.39 21.75 27.27 31.16
23 Ferreti, Luiza Luna da Costa 1013426 U P 213.54 59.45 24.37 18.98 26.49 26.62 26.81 25.15 26.50 38.62

24 Bittencourt, Diego 1012658 U P 215.77 58.84 18.12 19.76 34.77 37.33 19.14 22.25 29.48 34.92

25 Wu, Yi Tsung FPTP-4476 U P 219.04 57.96 19.62 15.55 32.94 28.48 33.60 28.50 24.63 35.72
26 Dias, Felipe Bessa 1013428 U P 222.41 57.08 23.85 17.30 29.78 27.61 31.95 23.68 29.54 38.70

27 Wenzel, Daniel Roberto 1013499 U P 229.96 55.21 24.89 16.82 37.97 34.67 32.06 23.62 29.36 30.57
28 Aguiar Junior, Gilberto Gomes 1013376 U P 256.69 49.46 26.25 19.81 37.97 36.87 29.05 29.09 26.65 51.00

29 Silva, Gilson dos Santos 1016281 U P 257.34 49.33 21.30 17.88 56.74 34.38 26.49 26.79 35.52 38.24

30 Centeno, Jeronimo Ruiz 1010361 U P 296.29 42.85 29.85 25.83 48.94 35.31 44.45 25.65 34.11 52.15
31 Qiu, Yuhan 1015556 U P 315.71 40.21 29.90 27.81 49.17 36.83 37.43 41.68 34.45 58.44

32 Tullio, Andre Couto Di FPTP-4138 U P 318.64 39.84 32.31 22.77 53.55 38.08 40.20 35.22 34.50 62.01
33 Carlos Filho, Wanderley Jose 1014017 U P 325.89 38.95 28.06 23.27 49.20 37.67 49.76 33.58 41.26 63.09

34 Gomes, William Vicentin 1011488 U P 335.68 37.82 38.23 23.92 50.23 47.97 45.40 32.19 44.30 53.44

35 Castanha, Geraldo Luiz 1008129 U P 336.83 37.69 24.32 21.58 42.13 42.26 26.80 23.28 120.00 36.46
36 Domineghetti, Newton Cesar 1014508 U P 346.19 36.67 28.63 26.39 68.97 40.68 47.77 34.38 59.26 40.11

37 Tujing, Xiao FPTP-4448 U P 393.41 32.27 30.78 20.16 53.12 66.42 39.59 38.29 61.13 83.92
38 Tan, Li FPTP-4530 U P 416.26 30.50 44.13 20.92 53.57 71.24 58.18 40.20 63.98 64.04

39 Roveri, Marlos de Camargo FPTP-4389 U P 558.93 22.71 65.16 38.43 70.41 78.74 75.61 70.62 81.87 78.09

40 Yung, Roberto Chen Chun 1001153 U P 754.21 16.83 22.15 42.06 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
41 Canela - 2D, Gustavo Carvalho 1013308 U P 824.58 15.40 120.00 120.00 14.58 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

42 Catanas - 3D, Victor 1012287 U P 849.74 14.94 39.74 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
43 Maciel - 2D, Ana Paula 1012288 U P 863.06 14.71 53.06 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

44 Lima, Pedro Paulo Rocha de 1002657 U P 879.22 14.44 120.00 69.22 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

45 Matos - 3D, Sant'Ana Luiz 1012714 U P 929.00 13.67 119.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
46 (DQ) Rocha, Marcelo Antunes da 1015134 U P - - - - - - - - -

Revolver IRON

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 10: ST01 -
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11: ST02
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14: ST05 -
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15: ST06 -
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16: ST07
- Speed
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17: ST08
- Outer
Limits

1 Silva, Joao Rafael C M 1003834 U RIRON 149.57 100.00 15.87 15.45 19.31 19.95 20.01 15.65 18.56 24.77

2 Valente, Bruno Fischer 1012689 U RIRON 173.43 86.24 19.65 15.99 21.69 26.14 21.24 19.02 23.78 25.92
3 Guimaraes - 3D, Eduardo Valladares 1001054 U RIRON 195.72 76.42 22.22 17.84 29.08 26.26 25.27 21.41 24.43 29.21

4 Montoro, Wanderley 1006460 U RIRON 200.33 74.66 23.20 17.65 26.79 23.87 23.66 27.59 25.83 31.74
5 Silva, Wilson Joao da FPTP-2706 U RIRON 226.20 66.12 28.07 21.57 27.74 32.15 29.96 28.60 28.57 29.54

6 Martingo - 1D, Cassio Barbosa 1005857 U RIRON 832.92 17.96 120.00 22.92 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
7 Canela 3D, Gustavo Carvalho 1013308 U RIRON 833.74 17.94 120.00 120.00 23.74 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

8 Matos - 4D, Sant'Ana Luiz 1012714 U RIRON 930.00 16.08 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

Revolver OPTICS

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 10: ST01 -
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14: ST05 -
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15: ST06 -
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16: ST07
- Speed
Option

17: ST08
- Outer
Limits

1 China - 1D, Ricardo G de C 1003712 U ROPTICS 222.47 100.00 27.09 20.70 34.64 29.97 25.50 25.57 27.00 32.00

Rimfire Pistol IRON
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14: ST05 -
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16: ST07
- Speed
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17: ST08
- Outer
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1 Cassangi - 1D, Dagoberto Volk 1011029 U RPIRON 175.31 100.00 20.70 15.10 21.13 24.24 20.36 18.32 21.16 34.30
2 Koch, Walter Wysk 1001223 U RPIRON 194.72 90.03 21.43 20.02 31.66 24.25 22.10 23.53 23.49 28.24

Rimfire Pistol OPTICS

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 10: ST01 -
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- 5 To Go

14: ST05 -
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16: ST07
- Speed
Option

17: ST08
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1 Samano, Helio FPTP-3414 U RPOPTICS 199.40 100.00 15.23 15.87 55.94 25.00 20.97 19.31 22.46 24.62

Single Stack
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1 Polverini Junior, Daniel Sipioni 1001273 U SS 156.06 100.00 26.39 16.07 19.58 17.46 16.51 16.58 18.72 24.75
2 Bernardes, Guilherme Sousa 1012522 U SS 191.96 81.30 16.02 43.63 27.15 19.16 24.19 18.73 20.37 22.71

3 Kassab, Paulo Eduardo FPTP-2637 U SS 244.21 63.90 25.62 20.13 43.20 36.45 28.39 26.38 24.58 39.46

4 Fonseca - 2D, Andre Luiz Joia 1013505 U SS 248.82 62.72 23.01 21.88 30.02 24.65 25.64 27.45 31.35 64.82
5 Soares, Eduardo Henrique Pelegrini FPTP-4187 U SS 252.26 61.86 27.78 20.36 29.47 33.10 27.63 37.26 28.30 48.36

6 Cassangi - 2D, Dagoberto Volk 1011029 U SS 333.09 46.85 27.12 65.63 44.70 36.88 55.87 28.18 36.55 38.16
7 Mello, Jadiel Cardoso de 1005536 U SS 826.08 18.89 120.00 16.08 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00

8 Tonon Filho - 2D, Renato Jose FPTP-3863 U SS 914.35 17.07 120.00 104.35 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 90.00
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